15. Harzer Mountainbike Event 2014
Altenau (Oberharz) / 24.05.2014

Horning, Lothar 0o0: 3:47:37
[J0: Bad Frankenhausen (0: 21.88 km/h
00: 297
0: 83.00 km O0000/000: 15 (of 124)
Marathon Mitteldistanz 00000/0: 15 (of 114)
00000o: 3:23:53

aooo: 00000: 5(of 42)
Senioren 0000000: 3:23:53
aodo 0000 oo
0oo ad 0o ad 0o 0o 0o 0o 0oo 0oo ooo 0o ad oo 0o

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Bergwertung Anf 7.70 15:42 26.75 10 1:38 28 1:41 7.70 15:42 26.75 37 37
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 7:34 1586 2 0:39 7  0:39 9.70 23:16 23.21 37 37
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 1:01:13 21.56 8 7:22 25 7:25  31.70 1:24:29 22.02 31 29
Trailwertung End 1.20 4:53 1229 26 1:33 78 1:42  32.90 1:29:22 21.48 31 29
Runde 8.80 22:57 2092 6 2:19 19 2:49  41.70 1:52:19 21.90 19 26
Bergwertung Anf 7.50 16:37 2528 4 1:12 11 1:52  49.20 2:08:56 22.80 27 55
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 8:33 14.04 3 044 13 048  51.20 2:17:29 22.26 27 55
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 1:00:40 21.76 2 3:16 6 3:21  73.20 3:18:09 22.10 27 54
Trailwertung End 1.20  4:27 13.48 10 0:47 31 1:.05  74.40 3:22:36 21.92 27 55
Runde 8.60 2501 19.19 9 4:15 28 4:15  83.00 3:47:37 21.88 5 23:44 15 23:44

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




